Ant Hill USPSA NC14 USPSA Oct 15, 2023 - 2023-10-15

Match Results - Combined

Place
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Name

ROBINSON, GREG

SPEAR, STEVE

DEBONA, JONATHAN
EVERETT, STEVE
NUCCITELLI, AARON
FULLERTON, JOHN
LANE, MICHAEL
MORIGERATO, EVAN

TINGER, HERB

DAHLSTROM, JONAH
LEE, CHANDLER
COVERT, JAMES

EHRLICH, JEFF

MORAN, JOSEPH

MARTIN, JAY

HARMON, JAMES
DZIAMSKI, MARK
HORTON, MARK
MOJAZZA, SARAH
BENBOW, WILLIAM
MEYER, WILLIAM
WINFIELD, BERT

RUFFIN, PETER
1220, JOE
HANKE, JEFF

No.
FY150124
A-107976
A148655
A90156
FY81431
A153677
A85532

A94430
A144752
A135685

A-59391
A51132
A142582
TY128677
15989

A153201

A15235
TY93616

Class Div
A PCC
PCC
CcO
LO
PCC
CcO
L
LO
D LO
CcO
L
PCC
LO
PCC
CcO
CcO
SS
LO
LO
L
X CcoO
U SS
PCC
CcO
CcO
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category
Military

Senior

Military

Law Enforceme

Senior, Super ¢

Military
Senior
Super Senior

Senior
Senior
Military

Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Senior

Match Pts

461.4699
440.6262
384.1935
377.4898
332.8983
301.9594

291.684
282.9056
277.3545
265.0945
264.6401

263.157
259.5227
255.4015
254.0536
247.1423
245.7472

242.997
219.5391
219.0406
218.4811
216.4319
216.0417
211.5062

208.638

Match %

100.0000 %
95.4832 %
83.2543 %
81.8016 %
72.1387 %
65.4343 %
63.2076 %
61.3053 %
60.1024 %
57.4457 %
57.3472 %
57.0258 %
56.2383 %
55.3452 %
55.0531 %
53.5555 %
53.2531 %
52.6572 %
47.5739 %
47.4658 %
47.3446 %
46.9005 %
46.8160 %
45.8332 %
45.2116 %
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Ant Hill USPSA NC14 USPSA Oct 15, 2023 - Category Leaders: 2023-10-15

SCHMUCK, ERIC
CANEVARI, THERON
HARRIS, ERIC
HUGHES, EDDIE
TRIGGS, J.R
HOWARD, DAN
REYNOLDS, MELVIN
SCOTT, DAVID

Hale, Phillip

TY140585

A63410

A138170
A122457
TY120889
A141672

SOBOCINSKI, WOJCIEC A145546

SWANSON, JOANNE
ALLEN, MIKE
MORAN, SARAH
Moran, Randa
EHRICH, DONNA
DAVIS, DEVIN
MORAN, JARED
Moran, Sarah
DAHLSTROM, JONAH
LEE, CHANDLER
HOWARD, DAN

Match Results - Junior

Place
;

Name
MORAN, SARAH

A144389
A144388
A152155

A144389
A144752
A135685
A138170

No.
A144389

CcC O 0O O

O

CO
CO
CO
CO
LO

CO
LO
CO

LO

PCC

PCC
LO
PCC
SS

Class Div

D

L

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

Super Senior
Senior

Distinguished ¢
Senior

Lady, Distingui
Super Senior
Lady, Junior
Lady

Lady, Super Se
Military

Junior

Lady, Junior

Military

Match Pts
131.9702

206.7734
205.5103
196.39
191.4605
176.9091
174.5507
168.2456
168.0971
152.0434
141.2348
132.3655
132.2
131.9702
130.0357
97.5313
95.9493
95.1865
39.3391
34.5615
34.3996
16.6555

Match %
28.5978 %

44.8076 %
44.5338 %
42.5575 %
41.4893 %
38.3360 %
37.8249 %
36.4586 %
36.4264 %
32.9476 %
30.6054 %
28.6835 %
28.6476 %
28.5978 %
28.1786 %
21.1349 %
20.7921 %
20.6268 %

8.5247 %

7.4894 %

7.4544 %

3.6092 %



2 MORAN, JARED

3 Moran, Sarah
Match Results - Senior

Place Name

1 SPEAR, STEVE

2 TINGER, HERB

3 COVERT, JAMES

4 HARMON, JAMES
5 DZIAMSKI, MARK
6 BENBOW, WILLIAM
7 RUFFIN, PETER

8 HANKE, JEFF

9 TRIGGS, J.R

10 Hale, Phillip

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name

1 TINGER, HERB

2 EHRLICH, JEFF

3 MEYER, WILLIAM
4 WINFIELD, BERT

5 HUGHES, EDDIE

6 ALLEN, MIKE

7 EHRICH, DONNA
Match Results - Distinguished Senior
Place Name

1 SCOTT, DAVID

2 SWANSON, JOANNE

Match Results - Lady

Place

Name

A144389

No.
A-107976
A94430

TY128677
15989

A141672

No.
A94430
A-59391
A15235
TY93616
A63410

A152155

No.

TY120889

No.

L
PCC
Class Div
PCC
D LO
PCC
C CcO
B SS
L
PCC
CcoO
LO
U CcO
Class Div
D LO
U LO
X CcO
U 88
X CcO
L
U L
Class Div
D LO
LO
Class Div

Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
PF

Min
Min

PF

95.1865
39.3391

Match Pts
440.6262
277.3545

263.157
247.1423
245.7472
219.0406
216.0417

208.638
176.9091
152.0434

Match Pts
277.3545
259.5227
218.4811
216.4319
191.4605

132.2
97.5313

Match Pts
168.0971
132.3655

Match Pts

20.6268 %
8.5247 %

Match %
95.4832 %
60.1024 %
57.0258 %
53.5555 %
53.2531 %
47.4658 %
46.8160 %
45.2116 %
38.3360 %
32.9476 %

Match %
60.1024 %
56.2383 %
47.3446 %
46.9005 %
41.4893 %
28.6476 %
21.1349 %

Match %
36.4264 %
28.6835 %

Match %
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Match Results - Law Enforcement

Place
1

Match Results - Military

Place
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Ant Hill USPSA NC14 USPSA Oct 15, 2023 - 2023-10-15

MOJAZZA, SARAH A153201
SWANSON, JOANNE

MORAN, SARAH A144389
Moran, Randa A144388
EHRICH, DONNA A152155
Moran, Sarah A144389
Name No.
EVERETT, STEVE A90156
Name No.
ROBINSON, GREG FY150124

DEBONA, JONATHAN  A148655

LEE, CHANDLER A135685
HORTON, MARK

DAVIS, DEVIN

LEE, CHANDLER A135685

Match Results - Limited

Place
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Name No.
LANE, MICHAEL A85532
LEE, CHANDLER A135685
BENBOW, WILLIAM

HOWARD, DAN A138170

SOBOCINSKI, WOJCIEC A145546
ALLEN, MIKE

U LO
LO
D L
D PCC
U L
PCC
Class Div
U LO
Class Div
A PCC
C CcoO
X L
LO
@)
X PCC

Class Div
A L
X L
L
D L
L
L

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min

PF

Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min

219.5391
132.3655
131.9702
130.0357
97.5313
39.3391

Match Pts
377.4898

Match Pts
461.4699
384.1935
264.6401

242.997
95.9493
34.3996

Category

Military
Senior

Super Senior

47.5739 %
28.6835 %
28.5978 %
28.1786 %
21.1349 %

8.5247 %

Match %
81.8016 %

Match %
100.0000 %
83.2543 %
57.3472 %
52.6572 %
20.7921 %
7.4544 %

Match Pts
459.3746
419.0966
346.2161
272.1413
223.4242
207.8891

Match %
100.0000 %
91.2320 %
75.3668 %
59.2417 %
48.6366 %
45.2548 %



Ant Hill USPSA NC14 USPSA Oct 15, 2023 - 2023-10-15

MORAN, SARAH
EHRICH, DONNA
MORAN, JARED

Match Results - Carry Optics

Place

Ant Hill USPSA NC14 USPSA Oct 15, 2023 - 2023-10-15

Name

DEBONA, JONATHAN
FULLERTON, JOHN
DAHLSTROM, JONAH
MARTIN, JAY
HARMON, JAMES
MEYER, WILLIAM
1ZZ0O, JOE

HANKE, JEFF
SCHMUCK, ERIC
CANEVARI, THERON
HARRIS, ERIC
HUGHES, EDDIE
REYNOLDS, MELVIN
Hale, Phillip

Match Results - Limited Optics

Place

Name

A144389
A152155

No.
A148655
A153677
A144752
A142582
TY128677
A15235

TY140585

A63410
A122457
A141672

No.

D L
u L
L

Class Div
C CcoO
U CcO
CcO
U CcO
C CcO
X CcO
CcO
CcoO
D CcoO
CcO
CcO
X CcO
D CcO
U CcO

Class Div

Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Lady, Junior

Lady, Super Se

Junior

Category
Military

Senior
Super Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Category

206.0284
152.2022
151.4228

Match Pts

470
369.9995
316.2428
311.7063
300.8979
263.1688
259.1706
254.7627
252.6984
249.2525
235.7465
235.4617
204.8731
185.7047

Match Pts

44.8498 %
33.1325 %
32.9628 %

Match %

100.0000 %
78.7233 %
67.2857 %
66.3205 %
64.0208 %
55.9934 %
55.1427 %
54.2048 %
53.7656 %
53.0324 %
50.1588 %
50.0982 %
43.5900 %
39.5116 %

Match %



1 EVERETT, STEVE A90156 U LO Min Law Enforceme
2 TINGER, HERB A94430 D LO Min Senior, Super ¢
3 MORIGERATO, EVAN LO Min

4 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 U LO Min Super Senior

5 HORTON, MARK LO Min Military

6 MOJAZZA, SARAH A153201 U LO Min Lady

7 TRIGGS, J.R LO Min Senior

8 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 D LO Min Distinguished ¢
9 SWANSON, JOANNE LO Min Lady, Distingui
10 DAHLSTROM, JONAH A144752 LO Min

Ant Hill USPSA NC14 USPSA Oct 15, 2023 - 2023-10-15

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category

1 ROBINSON, GREG FY150124 A PCC Min Military

2 SPEAR, STEVE A-107976 PCC Min Senior

3 NUCCITELLI, AARON  FY81431 A PCC Min

4 COVERT, JAMES PCC Min Senior

5 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 C PCC Min

6 RUFFIN, PETER PCC Min Senior

7 Moran, Randa A144388 D PCC Min Lady

8 Moran, Sarah A144389 PCC Min Lady, Junior
9 LEE, CHANDLER A135685 X PCC Min Military

Ant Hill USPSA NC14 USPSA Oct 15, 2023 - 2023-10-15

437.3465
336.683
336.5926
310.4871
292.1839
253.8209
208.7641
194.3219
164.571
60

Match Pts
461.4699
440.6262
332.8983

263.157
255.4015
216.0417
130.0357

39.3391

34.3996

100.0000 %
76.9831 %
76.9625 %
70.9934 %
66.8083 %
58.0366 %
47.7343 %
44.4320 %
37.6294 %
13.7191 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.4832 %
72.1387 %
57.0258 %
55.3452 %
46.8160 %
28.1786 %
8.5247 %
7.4544 %



Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 ROBINSON, GREG FY150124 A PCC Min Military 461.4699 100.0000 %
2 SPEAR, STEVE A-107976 PCC Min Senior 440.6262 95.4832 %
3 NUCCITELLI, AARON  FY81431 A PCC Min 332.8983 72.1387 %
4 COVERT, JAMES PCC Min Senior 263.157 57.0258 %
5 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 C PCC Min 255.4015 55.3452 %
6 RUFFIN, PETER PCC Min Senior 216.0417 46.8160 %
7 Moran, Randa A144388 D PCC Min Lady 130.0357 28.1786 %
8 Moran, Sarah A144389 PCC Min Lady, Junior 39.3391 8.5247 %
9 LEE, CHANDLER A135685 X PCC Min Military 34.3996 7.4544 %

Ant Hill USPSA NC14 USPSA Oct 15, 2023 - 2023-10-15

Match Results - Single Stack

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %
1 DZIAMSKI, MARK 15989 B SS Maj Senior 447.1644 100.0000 %
2 WINFIELD, BERT TY93616 U SS Min Super Senior 400.2195 89.5016 %

3 HOWARD, DAN A138170 U SS Min 43.743 9.7823 %



